
Applied Biomolecular NMR Spectroscopy 2023 

Preliminary Schedule 

Date Time Topic Teacher 

Monday, Oct 9 09.00-10.00 Course introduction GN 

Monday, Oct 9 10.00-12.00 L1: Principles of NMR 
spectroscopy 

PA 

Monday, Oct 9 13.00-14.00 Demonstration of NMR 
instruments 

GN, PA 

Monday, Oct 9 14.00-15.00 Preparation for projects GN 

Tuesday, Oct 10 13.00-16.00 L2: NMR in structural 
analysis, small 
metabolites 

CS 

Wednesday, Oct 11 10.00-12.00 L3: Lipid and 
carbohydrate NMR 

GN 

Wednesday, Oct 11 13.00-16.00 NMR project, group 1 GN, PA 

Thursday, Oct 12 09.00-12.00 L4: Protein NMR TA 

Thursday, Oct 12 13.00-16.00 NMR project, group 2 GN, PA 

Friday, Oct 13 10.00-12.00 L5: Quantitative NMR PA 

Friday, Oct 13 13.00-16.00 NMR project, group 3 GN, PA 

Monday, Oct 16 09.00-11.30 L6: NMR of dynamic 
processes 

TA 

Monday, Oct 16 13.00-16.00 NMR project, group 4 GN, PA 
Tuesday, Oct 17 09.00-12.00 NMR project, group 5 GN, PA 

Tuesday, Oct 17 13.00-16.00 NMR project, group 6 GN, PA 

Wednesday, Oct 18 09.00-10.30 L7: Protein-ligand 
interactions 

GN 

Wednesday, Oct 18 10.30-12.00 Processing of NMR data GN 

Thursday, Oct 19 10.00-12.00 L8: Solid-state NMR GL 

Friday, Oct 20 13.00-16.00 Project presentations GN, CS, 
TA, PA 

 

Teachers 
GN Gustav Nestor 
CS Corine Sandström 
PA Peter Agback 
TA Tatiana Agback 
GL Guest lecturer 


